147
32
64
23

24
10
23

17
174

R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD

Garnett, KS 66032

Miller 7-I

soil
clay/rock
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
sandy shale
Bkn sand
Dk sand
shale

10
157
189
253
276
280
304
314
337
342
359
533
559
621
848
671
678
696
703
710
717
732
741
773
775
797

odor

Start 9-25-2013

Finish 9-26-2013

set20° 7"
ran 791’2 7/8
cemented to surface 78 sxs

good show

show
T.D.



